Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play

Course: FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE BLACK 19

Division :
Name

Ewen D Skinner
Andrew Brown
James Fraser

R Allan L Cameron

Kevin Fowler
George G Paterson
Andrew MacPherson
Paul Moodie

Craig Carmichael
Michael Thorburn
David Tuach
Stephen A McGregor
John Ballantyne
Johnston C Bellshaw
LewisReid

Euan James Donaldson
Neil Carmichael
Morty Ross

Kenny Gaittens
Bruce Main

Jordan Hossack
Bruce A MacKay
Richard Carey

John Jack

Chris Skelton

Marc Windsor
Stewart McTavish
Christopher Y oung
Calum MacLean
Jamie MacPherson
Steven JBassindale

1 (12 and below)

23-08-2020
Gross Hcp
72 - 6C =
69 - 3c =
71 - 5c =
67 - Oc =
72 - 5c =
70 - 2c =
80 - 12c =
79 - 1lc =
8l - 12c =
76 - Tc =
7% - Tc =
80 - 1lc =
78 - 8c =
79 - 8c =
70 - -1c =
76 - 5c =
79 - 8c =
77 - 6C =
77 - 6C =
79 - Tc =
8 - 12c =
85 - 1lc =
86 - 12c =
84 - Oc =
87 - 1lc =
8 - Oc =
90 - 12c =
N/R - 12c =
N/R - 10c =
N/R - 8c =
N/R - 6c =

Rosehaugh Medal - Black Tees

Nett
Score

66
66
66
67+

67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
2@
3@
74
74
75
76
76
78
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

CSS Score: 69
Course Par : 71

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

5.8  After Count-Back
2.5  After Count-Back
4.7  After Count-Back

-0.6  Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

4.5  After Count-Back
1.8  After Count-Back
11.5  After Count-Back
10.7  After Count-Back
11.8  After Count-Back
7.0  After Count-Back
7.4 After Count-Back
10.7  After Count-Back
1.7
84
-0.6

AWAY
8.4
58
6.2
6.7
124
10.9
11.6
9.5
111
94
124
12.2
10.2
8.3
5.8

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

24 August 2020

¢ = Competition Hep
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 69
Course: FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE BLACK 19 Course Par : 71

Rosehaugh Medal - Black Tees

23-08-2020

Division : 2 (13 and above)

Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
Scott Callander 8 - 19c = 66* 18.1  Ater Count-Back
John MacPherson 80 - 14c = 66* 12.9  Lowest Gross

After Count-Back

Jim Jack 86 - 18c = 68 17.9
lan Morrison 84 - 15c = 69 14.8
John MacDonald 83 - 13c = 70 13.0  After Count-Back
Rory MacL.eman 83 - 13c = 70 12.5  After Count-Back
Alexander S Patience 91 - 19c = 72 19.3
David Lackie 87 - 1l4c = 73 14.2
Andy Gray 86 - 13c = 73 13.2
Brian Catto 88 - 1l4c = 74 14.2
Bryan Hastie 93 - 19 = 4@ 18.8
Kevin G. Munro 89 - 15c = 74 15.0
Marc Wilson 88 - 13c = 75 13.3
Donnie Paterson 95 - 20c = 75 20.5
David Douglas 89 - 13c = 76 135
Keith Patience 91 - 15c = 76 155
John Junor 9% - 20c = 76 19.8
William Patience 93 - 17c = 76 171
Maurice M Brown 97 - 20c = 77 19.7
Torquil McAlpine 97 - 17c = 80 16.7
Hamish Cromarty 99 - 17c = 82 16.7
Michadgl Evans 99 - 17c = 82 17.0
William M Jack 104 - 17c = 87 17.1
George Hardy 110 - 19c = 91 19.3
Ronald McCallum N/R - 28c = N/R 28.2  NOSCORE RETURNED
Garth Wilson N/R - 21c = N/R 209

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
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