Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 69
Course: FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE BLACK 19 Course Par: 71

Rosehaugh Medal - Black Tees

23-08-2020

Division: 1 (12 and below)

Name	Gross	Нер	Nett Score	New Ex. Hcp	Comments
Name	Gross	пер	Score	Ex. Hep	Comments
Ewen D Skinner	72 -	6c =	66	5.8	After Count-Back
Andrew Brown	69 -	3c =	66	2.5	After Count-Back
James Fraser	71 -	5c =	66	4.7	After Count-Back
R Allan L Cameron	67 -	0c =	67*	-0.6	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Kevin Fowler	72 -	5c =	67	4.5	After Count-Back
George G Paterson	70 -	2c =	68	1.8	After Count-Back
Andrew MacPherson	80 -	12c =	68	11.5	After Count-Back
Paul Moodie	79 -	11c =	68	10.7	After Count-Back
Craig Carmichael	81 -	12c =	69	11.8	After Count-Back
Michael Thorburn	76 -	7c =	69	7.0	After Count-Back
David Tuach	76 -	7c =	69	7.4	After Count-Back
Stephen A McGregor	80 -	11c =	69	10.7	After Count-Back
John Ballantyne	78 -	8c =	70	7.7	
Johnston C Bellshaw	79 -	8c =	71	8.4	
Lewis Reid	70 -	-1c =	71	-0.6	
Euan James Donaldson	76 -	5c =	71	AWAY	
Neil Carmichael	79 -	8c =	71	8.4	
Morty Ross	77 -	6c =	71	5.8	
Kenny Gaittens	77 -	6c =	71	6.2	
Bruce Main	79 -	7c =	72 @	6.7	
Jordan Hossack	85 -	12c =	73 @	12.4	
Bruce A MacKay	85 -	11c =	74	10.9	
Richard Carey	86 -	12c =	74	11.6	
John Jack	84 -	9c =	75	9.5	
Chris Skelton	87 -	11c =	76	11.1	
Marc Windsor	85 -	9c =	76	9.4	
Stewart McTavish	90 -	12c =	78	12.4	
Christopher Young	N/R -	12c =	N/R	12.2	
Calum MacLean	N/R -	10c =	N/R	10.2	
Jamie MacPherson	N/R -	8c =	N/R	8.3	
Steven J Bassindale	N/R -	6c =	N/R	5.8	

Published at: www.howdidido.com

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 69
Course: FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE BLACK 19 Course Par: 71

Rosehaugh Medal - Black Tees

23-08-2020

Division: 2 (13 and above)

				Nett	New	
Name	Gross		Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Scott Callander	85 -	-	19 c =	66*	18.1	After Count-Back
John MacPherson	80 -	-	14 c =	66*	12.9	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Jim Jack	86 -	-	18c =	68	17.9	
Ian Morrison	84 -	-	15c =	69	14.8	
John MacDonald	83 -	-	13c =	70	13.0	After Count-Back
Rory MacLeman	83 -	-	13c =	70	12.5	After Count-Back
Alexander S Patience	91 -	-	19c =	72	19.3	
David Lackie	87 -	-	14c =	73	14.2	
Andy Gray	86 -	-	13c =	73	13.2	
Brian Catto	88 -	-	14c =	74	14.2	
Bryan Hastie	93 -	-	19c =	74 @	18.8	
Kevin G. Munro	89 -	-	15c =	74	15.0	
Marc Wilson	88 -	-	13c =	75	13.3	
Donnie Paterson	95 -	-	20c =	75	20.5	
David Douglas	89 -	-	13c =	76	13.5	
Keith Patience	91 -	-	15c =	76	15.5	
John Junor	96 -	-	20c =	76	19.8	
William Patience	93 -	-	17c =	76	17.1	
Maurice M Brown	97 -	-	20c =	77	19.7	
Torquil McAlpine	97 -	-	17c =	80	16.7	
Hamish Cromarty	99 .	-	17c =	82	16.7	
Michael Evans	99 -	-	17c =	82	17.0	
William M Jack	104 -	-	17c =	87	17.1	
George Hardy	110 -	-	19c =	91	19.3	
Ronald McCallum	N/R	-	28c =	N/R	28.2	NO SCORE RETURNED
Garth Wilson	N/R ·	-	21c =	N/R	20.9	

Published at: www.howdidido.com

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, $\S = Exceptional$ Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp